ISBN

978-976-95482-4-4
978-976-95482-5-1
978-976-95482-6-8
978-976-95482-7-5
978-976-95482-8-2
978-976-95482-9-9

978-976-8259-12-7
978-976-8259-13-4
978-976-8259-14-1
REVISED 978-976-8255-08-2

978-976-8259-18-9
978-976-8259-19-6
978-976-8259-20-2
REVISED 978-976-8259-21-9

CARIBBEAN TUTORIAL PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED

c¢/o Mikado House, Pointe-a-Pierre Road, San Fernando
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Email: ctpcl@yahoo.com

PRICE LIST 2018/2019
Primary School Titles

Language Arts
Title

Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills First Year
Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Second Year
Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 1
Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 2
Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 3
Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 4 and 5

English Language Arts Practice Workbook 1
English Language Arts Practice Workbook 2
English Language Arts Practice Workbook 3

Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard One
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard Two
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard Three
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standards Four and Five

Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 1
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 2
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 3
Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 4 and 5

Author

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson

Raymond Branker
Raymond Branker
Raymond Branker

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson

Price (TTD)

90.00
100.00
120.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

59.95
59.95
59.95

120.00
120.00
120.00
130.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
125.00



NEW  978-976-8259-54-7

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

978-976-8259-400
978-976-8259-417
978-976-8259-363
978-976-8259-370

English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standard One
English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standard Two
English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standards Four & Five

Grammar Practice Upper Primary Workbook
Punctuation Practice for Upper Primary Workbook

Exercises in Punctuation and Capital Letters Book One
Exercises in Punctuation and Capital Letters Book Two
Exercises in Punctutation and Capital Letters Book Three

Phonics Skills and Drills Workbook Level A
Phonics Skills and Drills Workbook Level B
Phonics Skills and Drills for Standard 1 - A Thematic Approach
Phonics Skills and Drills for Standard 2 - A Thematic Approach

Spelling
Title
Spelling Guidelines for Standard One
Spelling Guidelines for Standard Two
Spelling Guidelines for Standard Three
Spelling Guidelines for Upper Primary

Vocabulary
Title
Vocabulary Skills for Standard One Workbook
Vocabulary Skills for Standard Two Workbook
Vocabulary Skills for Standard Three Workbook
Vocabulary Practice for Upper Primary Workbook

Constructing Vocabulary, Punctuation and Spelling for Upper Primary (A Weekly Approach)

NEW 978-976-8259-424  Vocabulary Skills and Drills for Standards 4 & 5

Ephraim Ramkissoon & Waheeda Ali
Ephraim Ramkissoon & Waheeda Ali
Raymond Branker

Raymond Branker
Raymond Branker

Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung

Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
Marisa D. Mohammed
Marisa D. Mohammed

Author

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Raymond Branker

Author

Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran
Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran
Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran
Raymond Branker

Ephraim Ramkissoon

Marisa D. Mohammed

100.00
120.00
100.00

59.95
59.95

65.00
65.00
65.00

75.00
75.00
85.00
85.00

Price (TTD)
49.95

49.95
49.95
59.95

Price (TTD)
49.95

59.95
75.00
59.95

90.00

85.00



ISBN
978-976-8255-09-9
978-976-8255-10-5
978-976-8255-11-2
978-976-8255-12-9

978-976-8255-13-6

ISBN
978-976-8259-00-4
978-976-8259-01-1

978-976-8259-09-7
978-976-8259-10-3
978-976-8259-11-0
978-976-95482-1-3
978-976-95482-0-6
978-976-95482-3-7

978-976-8259-15-8
978-976-8259-16-5

978-976-8259-17-2

ISBN

978-976-8259-07-3
978-976-8259-08-0

Mathematics
Title
Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Infant 1
Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Infant 2
Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Book 1
Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Book 2
Reinforcing Mathematics for Primary Schools Standard 3
Reinforcing Mathematics for Primary Schools Standards 4 and 5

Social Studies
Title
Social Studies Activities for Infant Year 1
Social Studies Activities for Infant Year 2

Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Infant Year 1 (Text & Workbook)
Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Infant Year 2 (Text & Workbook)
Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Book 1 (PCR Edition)

Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Book 2 (PCR Edition)

Trinidad and Tobago Social Stuides for Primary School Book 3 (PCR Edition)

Trinidad and Tobago Social Stuides for Primary School Book 4 and 5 (REVISED PCR Edition)

Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 1 (PCR Edition)
Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 2 (PCR Edition)
Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 3 (PCR Edition)
Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 4 and 5

Science
Title
Primary Science Workbook Infant 1
Primary Science Workbook Infant 2

Developing Science for Primary Schools Book One (A Thematic Approach)
Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Two (A Thematic Approach)
Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Three (A Thematic Approach)

Author

Michael Guerra

Michael Guerra

Michael Guerra

Michael Guerra

Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran
Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran

Author
Mohan Ramsewak
Mohan Ramsewak

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Kevin Jeanville
Kevin Jeanville
Kevin Jeanville
Kevin Jeanville

Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville
Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville
Shenelle L. Jeanville

Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville

Author
Carlene Hayes-Simmons
Carlene Hayes-Simmons

Kevin A. Boodhoo
Kevin A. Boodhoo
Kevin A. Boodhoo

Price (TTD)
95.00

95.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
150.00

Price (TTD)
100.00

100.00

95.00
95.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
75.00

Price (TTD)
75.00

75.00

75.00
75.00
75.00



REVISED

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
REVISED

978-976-8259-22-6

978-976-8259-43-1
978-976-8259-44-8
978-976-8259-45-5
978-976-8259-46-2
978-976-8259-47-9
978-976-8259-48-6

ISBN
978-976-8259-02-8
978-976-8259-03-5

978-976-8259-04-2
978-976-8259-05-9

Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Four (A Thematic Approach)
Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Five (A Thematic Approach)

Creative Writing

Title

Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 1
Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 2
Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 3
Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 4 and 5

Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Infant 1
Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Infant 2
Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 1
Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 2
Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 3
Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing) for Standards 4 & 5

Comprehension

Title

Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 1
Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 2
Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 3
Practice Tests in Comprehension for SEA Students

Comprehension Practice for Upper Primary Workbook

Hindi

Title
Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1
Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 2

Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1 Workbook
Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 2 Workbook

Kevin A. Boodhoo
Kevin A. Boodhoo

Author

Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung

Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram
L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram
L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram
L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram

Author

Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung
Linmoy Homer-Chung

Russell Foote & Raymond Branker

Raymond Branker

Author
Shoba Ramsumair
Shoba Ramsumair

Shoba Ramsumair
Shoba Ramsumair

80.00
75.00

Price (TTD)
75.00

75.00
100.00
100.00

75.00

75.00

85.00

85.00
100.00
120.00

Price (TTD)
59.95

59.95
59.95
54.95
59.95

Price (TTD)
39.95

49.95



NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

978-976-8259-06-6

978-976-8259-50-9
978-976-8259-49-3

978-976-8259-23-3
978-976-8259-24-0

ISBN
978-976-8259-387

Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1 - Teacher's Book

Computer Studies

Title
Computer Studies for Upper Primary and Lower Secondary - Module 1

Practice Tests
Title
| Can Do This! Practice Tests for Standard One

Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 1 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)
Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 2 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)
Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 3 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)
Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 4 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)

Success in Language Arts for SEA Students
Success in Mathematics for SEA Students

Language Arts for SEA Students (New Assessment Framework)
Mathematics for SEA Students (New Asssessment Framework)

Trinidad and Tobago SEA Practice Test - (Mathematics, Language Arts & Answer Booklet inlcuded)

MORE SEA Practice In English Language - 25 Tests
MORE SEA Practice In Mathematics - 25 Test

Secondary School Titles

English Language

Title
A Modern Approach to CSEC English A: Paper 1

English Literature

Shoba Ramsumair

Author
Roger Samai

Author
Linmoy Homer-Chung

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson

Shanti Ramnarace
Shanti Ramnarace

Raymond Brankar
Michael Guerra

Michael Guerra and Raymond Branker

Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson
Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson

Author
Orlon Atwarie

69.95

Price (TTD)
85.00

Price (TTD)
99.95

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

100.00
100.00

85.00
95.00

125.00

100.00
100.00

Price (TTD)
150.00



NEW

ISBN
978-976-8259-394

ISBN

978-976-8259-26-4

978-976-8259-25-7

Title
An Essential Guide to CSEC English B: Paper 1

Technology Education

Title

Caribbean Technology Education Standard Workbook for NCSE Examinations
Drama

Title

Caribbean Drama for Secondary Schools

Comprehension

Title
Comprehension Exercises for Form Ill, IV, V

Information Technology

Title
Computer Studies for Upper Primary and Lower Secondary - Module 1

Multiple Choice Practice Test for CSEC IT

Integrated Science

Title
NCSE Integrated Science Book 1

Biology
Title
Multiple Choice Tests for CSEC Biology
CSEC Biology Multiple Choice
CSEC Biology Past Papers

CAPE Biology Unit 1 and Unit 2 Exam Model Answers

Physics
Title

Author
Orlon Atwarie

Author
Allan King
Author

Victor Edwards

Author
Herman Farrell & Elizabeth Grant

Author

Roger Samai

Sharon Moonan-Seepaul & Michael Hosein

Author
Nicholas Paul

Author

Lalita Maharaj
Linda Atwaroo-Ali
Bobby Dass

Bobby Dass

Author

Price (TTD)
150.00

Price (TTD)
100.00

Price (TTD)
120.00

Price (TTD)
75.00

Price (TTD)

85.00

95.00

Price (TTD)
120.00

Price (TTD)
135.00

135.00
60.00

120.00

Price (TTD)



Multiple Choice Practice Tests for CSEC Physics Robby Seepaul 140.00

Caribbean Studies
ISBN Title Author Price (TTD)
REVISED 976-8194-58-8 Caribbean Studies - An Argumentative Approach Dr. Russell Foote

** Prices listed are the current retail prices. These may be subject to change
** Wholesale orders will be discounted by 25%



