CARIBBEAN TUTORIAL PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED

c/o Mikado House, Pointe-a-Pierre Road, San Fernando

Contact: 653-1166 or 721-1934

Email: ctpcl@yahoo.com

PRICE LIST 2018/2019 Primary School Titles

Language Arts

<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
978-976-95482-4-4	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills First Year	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	90.00
978-976-95482-5-1	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Second Year	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
978-976-95482-6-8	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 1	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	120.00
978-976-95482-7-5	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 2	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
978-976-95482-8-2	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 3	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
978-976-95482-9-9	Reinforcing Language Arts Concepts and Comprehension Skills Book 4 and 5	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
	English Language Arts Practice Workbook 1	Raymond Branker	59.95
	English Language Arts Practice Workbook 2	Raymond Branker	59.95
	English Language Arts Practice Workbook 3	Raymond Branker	59.95
978-976-8259-12-7	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard One	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	120.00
978-976-8259-13-4	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard Two	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	120.00
978-976-8259-14-1	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standard Three	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	120.00
REVISED 978-976-8255-08-2	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools for Standards Four and Five	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	130.00
978-976-8259-18-9	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 1	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
978-976-8259-19-6	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 2	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
978-976-8259-20-2	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 3	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
REVISED 978-976-8259-21-9	Instructional English Language Arts for Primary Schools Workbook 4 and 5	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	125.00

NEW	978-976-8259-54-7	English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standard One English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standard Two English Language Arts - An Integrated Approach for Standards Four & Five	Ephraim Ramkissoon & Waheeda Ali Ephraim Ramkissoon & Waheeda Ali Raymond Branker	100.00 120.00 100.00
		Grammar Practice Upper Primary Workbook	Raymond Branker	59.95
		Punctuation Practice for Upper Primary Workbook	Raymond Branker	59.95
		Exercises in Punctuation and Capital Letters Book One	Linmoy Homer-Chung	65.00
		Exercises in Punctuation and Capital Letters Book Two	Linmoy Homer-Chung	65.00
		Exercises in Punctutation and Capital Letters Book Three	Linmoy Homer-Chung	65.00
NEW	978-976-8259-400	Phonics Skills and Drills Workbook Level A	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
NEW	978-976-8259-417	Phonics Skills and Drills Workbook Level B	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
NEW	978-976-8259-363	Phonics Skills and Drills for Standard 1 - A Thematic Approach	Marisa D. Mohammed	85.00
NEW	978-976-8259-370	Phonics Skills and Drills for Standard 2 - A Thematic Approach	Marisa D. Mohammed	85.00
		<u>Spelling</u>		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
		Spelling Guidelines for Standard One	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	49.95
		Spelling Guidelines for Standard Two	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	49.95
		Spelling Guidelines for Standard Three	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	49.95
		Spelling Guidelines for Upper Primary	Raymond Branker	59.95
		<u>Vocabulary</u>		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author	Price (TTD)
		Vocabulary Skills for Standard One Workbook	Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran	49.95
		Vocabulary Skills for Standard Two Workbook	Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran	59.95
		Vocabulary Skills for Standard Three Workbook	Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran	75.00
		Vocabulary Practice for Upper Primary Workbook	Raymond Branker	59.95
		Constructing Vocabulary, Punctuation and Spelling for Upper Primary (A Weekly Approach)	Ephraim Ramkissoon	90.00
NEW	978-976-8259-424	Vocabulary Skills and Drills for Standards 4 & 5	Marisa D. Mohammed	85.00

Mathematics

	<u>Mathematics</u>		
<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
978-976-8255-09-9	Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Infant 1	Michael Guerra	95.00
978-976-8255-10-5	Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Infant 2	Michael Guerra	95.00
978-976-8255-11-2	Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Book 1	Michael Guerra	120.00
978-976-8255-12-9	Reinforcing Mathematical Concepts Book 2	Michael Guerra	120.00
978-976-8255-13-6	Reinforcing Mathematics for Primary Schools Standard 3	Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran	120.00
	Reinforcing Mathematics for Primary Schools Standards 4 and 5	Victor Biran & Sherry-Ann Moonan-Biran	150.00
	Social Studies		
<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
978-976-8259-00-4	Social Studies Activities for Infant Year 1	Mohan Ramsewak	100.00
978-976-8259-01-1	Social Studies Activities for Infant Year 2	Mohan Ramsewak	100.00
978-976-8259-09-7	Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Infant Year 1 (Text & Workbook)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	95.00
978-976-8259-10-3	Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Infant Year 2 (Text & Workbook)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	95.00
978-976-8259-11-0		Kevin Jeanville	120.00
978-976-95482-1-3	Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Book 2 (PCR Edition)	Kevin Jeanville	120.00
978-976-95482-0-6	·	Kevin Jeanville	120.00
978-976-95482-3-7	Trinidad and Tobago Social Stuides for Primary School Book 4 and 5 (REVISED PCR Edition)	Kevin Jeanville	120.00
978-976-8259-15-8	Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 1 (PCR Edition)	Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville	65.00
978-976-8259-16-5		Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville	65.00
	Trinidad and Tobago Social Studies for Primary School Workbook 3 (PCR Edition)	Shenelle L. Jeanville	65.00
978-976-8259-17-2	•	Tricia Jeanville-George & Shenelle Jeanville	75.00
	<u>Science</u>		
<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author	Price (TTD)
978-976-8259-07-3	Primary Science Workbook Infant 1	Carlene Hayes-Simmons	75.00
978-976-8259-08-0	Primary Science Workbook Infant 2	Carlene Hayes-Simmons	75.00
	Developing Science for Primary Schools Book One (A Thematic Approach)	Kevin A. Boodhoo	75.00
	Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Two (A Thematic Approach)	Kevin A. Boodhoo	75.00
	Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Three (A Thematic Approach)	Kevin A. Boodhoo	75.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

		Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Four (A Thematic Approach) Developing Science for Primary Schools Book Five (A Thematic Approach)	Kevin A. Boodhoo Kevin A. Boodhoo	80.00 75.00
		Creative Writing		
	ISBN	Title	Author	Price (TTD)
		Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 1	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
		Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 2	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
REVISE	D	Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 3	Linmoy Homer-Chung	100.00
	978-976-8259-22-6	Creative Writing for Primary School Students Book 4 and 5	Linmoy Homer-Chung	100.00
NEW	978-976-8259-43-1	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Infant 1	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
NEW	978-976-8259-44-8	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Infant 2	Linmoy Homer-Chung	75.00
NEW	978-976-8259-45-5	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 1	L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram	85.00
NEW	978-976-8259-46-2	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 2	L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram	85.00
NEW	978-976-8259-47-9	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing Skills) for Standard 3	L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram	100.00
REVISE	D 978-976-8259-48-6	Mastering Writing (A Process Approach to Developing Writing) for Standards 4 & 5	L.A. Rampaul-Bijaram	120.00
		<u>Comprehension</u>		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
		Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 1	Linmoy Homer-Chung	59.95
		Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 2	Linmoy Homer-Chung	59.95
		Skill-Based Comprehension Practice Workbook 3	Linmoy Homer-Chung	59.95
		Practice Tests in Comprehension for SEA Students	Russell Foote & Raymond Branker	54.95
		Comprehension Practice for Upper Primary Workbook	Raymond Branker	59.95
		<u>Hindi</u>		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
	978-976-8259-02-8	Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1	Shoba Ramsumair	39.95
	978-976-8259-03-5	Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 2	Shoba Ramsumair	
	978-976-8259-04-2	Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1 Workbook	Shoba Ramsumair	
	978-976-8259-05-9	Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 2 Workbook	Shoba Ramsumair	49.95

	978-976-8259-06-6	Caribbean Hindi Reader Infant Year 1 - Teacher's Book	Shoba Ramsumair	69.95
	<u>ISBN</u>	Computer Studies <u>Title</u>	Author	Price (TTD)
		Computer Studies for Upper Primary and Lower Secondary - Module 1	Roger Samai	85.00
		Practice Tests		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Author</u>	Price (TTD)
		I Can Do This! Practice Tests for Standard One	Linmoy Homer-Chung	99.95
		Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 1 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	75.00
		Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 2 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	75.00
		Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 3 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	75.00
		Trinidad and Tobago Weekly Tests Standard 4 - (Mathematics and Language Arts - 25 ea)	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	75.00
NEW	978-976-8259-50-9	Success in Language Arts for SEA Students	Shanti Ramnarace	100.00
NEW	978-976-8259-49-3	Success in Mathematics for SEA Students	Shanti Ramnarace	100.00
NEW		Language Arts for SEA Students (New Assessment Framework)	Raymond Brankar	85.00
NEW		Mathematics for SEA Students (New Asssessment Framework)	Michael Guerra	95.00
		Trinidad and Tobago SEA Practice Test - (Mathematics, Language Arts & Answer Booklet inlcuded)	Michael Guerra and Raymond Branker	125.00
	978-976-8259-23-3	MORE SEA Practice In English Language - 25 Tests	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
	978-976-8259-24-0	MORE SEA Practice In Mathematics - 25 Test	Glen Beckles & Jacqueline Richardson	100.00
		Secondary School Titles		
		English Language		
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author	Price (TTD)
NEW	978-976-8259-387	A Modern Approach to CSEC English A: Paper 1	Orlon Atwarie	150.00
		English Literature		

NEW	<u>ISBN</u> 978-976-8259-394	Title An Essential Guide to CSEC English B: Paper 1	Author Orlon Atwarie	Price (TTD) 150.00
	<u>ISBN</u>	Technology Education Title Caribbean Technology Education Standard Workbook for NCSE Examinations	Author Allan King	Price (TTD) 100.00
	<u>ISBN</u>	Title Caribbean Drama for Secondary Schools	Author Victor Edwards	Price (TTD) 120.00
	<u>ISBN</u>	Comprehension Title Comprehension Exercises for Form III, IV, V	Author Herman Farrell & Elizabeth Grant	Price (TTD) 75.00
	<u>ISBN</u>	Information Technology <u>Title</u> Computer Studies for Upper Primary and Lower Secondary - Module 1	Author Roger Samai	Price (TTD) 85.00
		Multiple Choice Practice Test for CSEC IT	Sharon Moonan-Seepaul & Michael Hosein	95.00
	<u>ISBN</u> 978-976-8259-26-4	Integrated Science Title NCSE Integrated Science Book 1	Author Nicholas Paul	Price (TTD) 120.00
	<u>ISBN</u>	Biology Title Multiple Choice Tests for CSEC Biology CSEC Biology Multiple Choice	Author Lalita Maharaj Linda Atwaroo-Ali	Price (TTD) 135.00 135.00
	978-976-8259-25-7	CSEC Biology Past Papers	Bobby Dass	60.00
		CAPE Biology Unit 1 and Unit 2 Exam Model Answers	Bobby Dass	120.00
	TODAY	Physics Physics	Anthon	Drice (TTD)
	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Title</u>	Author	Price (TTD)

Multiple Choice Practice Tests for CSEC Physics

Caribbean Studies

ISBN Title
REVISED 976-8194-58-8 Carible

Caribbean Studies - An Argumentative Approach

** Prices listed are the current retail prices. These may be subject to change
** Wholesale orders will be discounted by 25%

Robby Seepaul 140.00

Author

Dr. Russell Foote

Price (TTD)